Клеммные коробки из нержавеющей стали
ELDON ZONEX EXE-SB, EXE-NB
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

Service temperature -50 to +100 °C
IECEx
IECEx TUV 13.0001U
Ex eb IIC Gb
Ex tb IIIC Db IP 66
IEC 60079-0
IEC 60079-7
IEC 60079-31
Service temperature -50 to +100 °C
Delivery: Body, door and cover screws.
Note: This is not an explosion-proof enclosure. Mounting plate available
separately.
H W D Item no.
75 80 55 EXE807555
75 80 75 EXE807575
75 110 55 EXE1107555
75 110 75 EXE1107575
75 160 55 EXE1607555
75 160 75 EXE1607575
75 190 55 EXE1907555
75 190 75 EXE1907575
120 122 90 EXE12212090
120 220 90 EXE22012090
160 160 90 EXE16016090
160 260 90 EXE26016090
160 360 90 EXE36016090
160 560 90 EXE56016090
250 255 120 EXE255250120
250 400 120 EXE400250120
405 400 120 EXE400405120
EXE-NB, terminal box, polyester, ZONEX enclosures Terminal box, polyester, ZONEX enclosures, EXE-NB